
Admin
Mrs. Branker abranke@schools.nyc.gov

Mrs. Williams cwillia25@schools.nyc.gov

Pre- K classes 
3K - 211 Ms. Poe cpoe2@schools.nyc.gov
Pre-K - 203 Mrs. Taylor ltaylor29@schools.nyc.gov
Pre-K - 207 Mrs. Lopez blopez10@schools.nyc.gov

Kindergarden  Class 
K-201 Mrs. Garcon agarcon@schools.nyc.gov
K-311 Mrs. Cabzudo lcabezu@schools.nyc.gov

1st grade Class 
1-302 Mrs. Young cyoung24@schools.nyc.gov
1-301 Ms. McKee kmckee2@schools.nyc.gov
K - 2 - 325 Mrs. Redfield lredfield@schools.nyc.gov

2nd Grade 
2-303(ICT) Mrs. Conway/ econway2@schools.nyc.gov
2-303(ICT) Ms. Delcid edelcid2@schools.nyc.gov
2-304 Ms. Ramsam sramsam@schools.nyc.gov

3rd grade 
3 - 328(ICT) Mrs. Schnalzer jschnalzer@schools.nyc.gov
3 - 328(ICT) Ms.Warren gwarren2@schools.nyc.gov



3 - 322 Ms. Evans vevans@schools.nyc.gov
3 - 326 Mrs. Martinez cmartinez17@schools.nyc.gov

4th Grade 
4-327(ICT) Ms. Venia mvenia@schools.nyc.gov
4-327(ICT) Ms. Stein vstein3@schools.nyc.gov
4-330 Mrs. Shields cshields2@schools.nyc.gov
4-333 Mr. Michael mdookie@schools.nyc.gov

5th Grade 
5-305(ICT) Mrs. Gronenthal agronenthal@schools.nyc.gov
5-305(ICT) Ms. Loures cloures@schools.nyc.gov
5-307 Mr. Gerstein jgerstein@schools.nyc.gov
5-311 Mr. Altidor saltidor@schools.nyc.gov

PE/HE -    Gym Mr.  Thomson cthomson2@schools.nyc.gov
Arts -         301 Ms.  Andrews nandrew5@schools.nyc.gov
ESST -      306 Ms. Clifford sclifford@schools.nyc.gov
STEM -     308 Mrs. Burnell rburnell@schools.nyc.gov
Arts -         300 Mrs. Jeanty  kjeanty@schools.nyc.gov
IEP Teacher- 503 Mrs. Richardson jrichardson33@schools.nyc.gov
ENL -     201A Mrs. Fisher jrichardson33@schools.nyc.gov
ENL -      219 Mrs. LaMont klamont@schools.nyc.gov
Speech - 323 Ms. Joseph pjoseph7@schools.nyc.gov
Counseling - 301A Ms. Riley jriley11@schools.nyc.gov
OT-        100 Mr. Elmore delmore2@schools.nyc.gov
OT-        505 Mrs. Francois kfrancois2@schools.nyc.gov
PT-        500 Ms. Batalla mbatalla@schools.nyc.gov



Payroll/Principal swatson13@schools.nyc.gov Mrs. Watson 
PAS - klawrence7@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Lawrence
Parent Coordinator - tbooker@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Booker
DOH Nurse - dhamlet1@health.nyc.gov Mrs. Hamlet
YMCA Director - sbertrandymca@gmail.com Ms. Bertrand


